TOR POZNAN

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km
2011-09-13 15:20 .

I
o B

]
ISPEED DAY
2.WTOREK
GR. B6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(18) SCHWAN Klaus Dieter
1 1:50.215 +1.884 15:24:58.990
2 1:49.482 +1.151 15:26:48.472
3 1:48.331 - 15:28:36.803
4 1:50.752 +2.421 15:30:27.555
5 1:49.546 +1.215 15:32:17.101
6 1:50.731 +2.400 15:34:07.832
7 1:51.093 +2.762 15:35:58.925
8 1:49.277 +0.946 15:37:48.202
p9 1:56.641 +8.310 15:39:44.843
(78) LAPETA Mariusz
1 1:50.307 +1.748 15:24:52.944
2 1:49.060 +0.501 15:26:42.004
3 1:51.131 +2.572 15:28:33.135
4 1:48.769 +0.210 15:30:21.904
5 1:48.998 +0.439 15:32:10.902
6 1:48.559 - 15:33:59.461
7 1:49.094 +0.535 15:35:48.555
8 1:49.384 +0.825 15:37:37.939
p9 1:57.136 +8.577 15:39:35.075
(74) KLOSOWSKI Bogumit
1 2:01.936 +11.129 15:25:10.101
2 1:56.062 +5.255 15:27:06.163
3 1:51.240 +0.433 15:28:57.403
4 1:51.162 +0.355 15:30:48.565
5 1:52.916 +2.109 15:32:41.481
6 1:50.807 - 15:34:32.288
7 1:52.447 +1.640 15:36:24.735
p8 1:57.600 +6.793 15:38:22.335
(3) BORAK Grzegorz
1 1:55.295 +4.126 15:24:07.924
2 1:52.687 +1.518 15:26:00.611
3 1:51.373 +0.204 15:27:51.984
4 1:52.361 +1.192 15:29:44.345
5 1:51.717 +0.548 15:31:36.062
6 1:51.614 +0.445 15:33:27.676
7 1:51.169 - 15:35:18.845
8 1:51.420 +0.251 15:37:10.265
p9 1:56.403 +5.234 15:39:06.668
(93) WRONKA Bartosz
1 1:54.438 +3.219 15:26:48.987
2 1:52.081 +0.862 15:28:41.068
3 1:53.750 +2.531 15:30:34.818
4 1:51.219 - 15:32:26.037
p5 1:59.295 +8.076 15:34:25.332
(90) TABOR Piotr
1 1:55.354 +3.726 15:24:32.735
2 1:53.277 +1.649 15:26:26.012
3 1:53.512 +1.884 15:28:19.524
4 1:53.372 +1.744 15:30:12.896
5 1:53.447 +1.819 15:32:06.343
6 1:52.955 +1.327 15:33:59.298
7 1:51.628 - 15:35:50.926
8 1:52.433 +0.805 15:37:43.359
p9 2:19.271 +27.643 15:40:02.630
(39) GORSKI Jacek
1 1:53.432 +1.063 15:24:01.176
2 1:54.222 +1.853 15:25:55.398
3 1:52.369 - 15:27:47.767

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 1:54.126 +1.757 15:29:41.893
5 1:52.399 +0.030 15:31:34.292
p6 2:18.176 +25.807 15:33:52.468
7 3:43.824  +1:51.455 15:37:36.292
p8 2:20.313 +27.944 15:39:56.605
(87) LIPERT Tomasz
1 3:09.030  +1:16.088 15:26:07.197
2 1:55.579 +2.637 15:28:02.776
3 1:53.525 +0.583 15:29:56.301
4 1:55.415 +2.473 15:31:51.716
5 1:53.030 +0.088 15:33:44.746
6 1:52.942 - 15:35:37.688
7 1:57.659 +4.717 15:37:35.347
p8 2:08.201 +15.259 15:39:43.548
(105) SEN Maciej
1 1:57.184 +3.878 15:24:08.653
2 1:56.968 +3.662 15:26:05.621
3 1:53.811 +0.505 15:27:59.432
4 1:53.372 +0.066 15:29:52.804
5 1:59.701 +6.395 15:31:52.505
6 1:53.671 +0.365 15:33:46.176
7 1:53.306 - 15:35:39.482
p8 2:00.996 +7.690 15:37:40.478
(21) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:56.783 +3.327 15:24:09.157
2 1:55.040 +1.584 15:26:04.197
3 1:54.503 +1.047 15:27:58.700
4 1:53.456 - 15:29:52.156
p5 2:09.875 +16.419 15:32:02.031
(23) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:57.391 +3.416 15:24:45.710
2 1:55.568 +1.593 15:26:41.278
3 1:55.867 +1.892 15:28:37.145
4 1:57.272 +3.297 15:30:34.417
5 1:53.975 - 15:32:28.392
6 1:58.098 +4.123 15:34:26.490
7 1:54.135 +0.160 15:36:20.625
8 1:56.567 +2.592 15:38:17.192
P9 2:08.454 +14.479 15:40:25.646
(41) DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian
1 1:57.691 +2.776 15:25:32.939
2 1:56.502 +1.587 15:27:29.441
3 1:54.915 - 15:29:24.356
4 1:55.149 +0.234 15:31:19.505
5 1:55.805 +0.890 15:33:15.310
6 1:59.251 +4.336 15:35:14.561
7 1:55.754 +0.839 15:37:10.315
p8 2:07.993 +13.078 15:39:18.308
(55) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 2:03.769 +8.140 15:24:32.452
2 2:06.057 +10.428 15:26:38.509
3 2:09.631 +14.002 15:28:48.140
4 1:55.629 - 15:30:43.769
5 1:57.849 +2.220 15:32:41.618
6 1:56.155 +0.526 15:34:37.773
7 1:56.052 +0.423 15:36:33.825
8 1:56.728 +1.099 15:38:30.553
p9 2:15.127 +19.498 15:40:45.680

(89) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
1 1:59.726 +3.893 15:24:15.210
2 2:03.033 +7.200 15:26:18.243
3 2:02.155 +6.322 15:28:20.398
4 1:58.404 +2.571 15:30:18.802
5[  1:55.833 - 15:32:14.635
6 1:56.313 +0.480 15:34:10.948
7 1:58.855 +3.022 15:36:09.803
8 1:56.190 +0.357 15:38:05.993
p9 2:08.446 +12.613 15:40:14.439
(84) SAROSIEK tukasz
1 1:58.843 +2.812 15:24:18.282
2 1:58.517 +2.486 15:26:16.799
3 1:58.049 +2.018 15:28:14.848
4 1:58.071 +2.040 15:30:12.919
5 1:56.343 +0.312 15:32:09.262
6 1:56.031 - 15:34:05.293
7 1:56.394 +0.363 15:36:01.687
8 1:56.199 +0.168 15:37:57.886
p9 2:07.001 +10.970 15:40:04.887
(106) TASZBIR Zbigniew
1 1:59.923 +3.641 15:24:14.366
2 2:01.772 +5.490 15:26:16.138
3 1:58.181 +1.899 15:28:14.319
4 1:57.888 +1.606 15:30:12.207
5 1:59.328 +3.046 15:32:11.535
6 1:58.894 +2.612 15:34:10.429
7 1:56.282 - 15:36:06.711
8 1:58.716 +2.434 15:38:05.427
p9 2:02.710 +6.428 15:40:08.137
(33) BLASZCZYK Dariusz
1 1:59.503 +2.446 15:24:38.424
2 1:58.329 +1.272 15:26:36.753
3 1:58.415 +1.358 15:28:35.168
4 2:00.080 +3.023 15:30:35.248
5 1:58.787 +1.730 15:32:34.035
6 1:58.510 +1.453 15:34:32.545
7 1:57.057 - 15:36:29.602
8 1:58.747 +1.690 15:38:28.349
p9 2:05.493 +8.436 15:40:33.842
(62) PULC Justyna
1 2:03.729 +6.320 15:25:13.472
2 1:59.722 +2.313 15:27:13.194
3 1:59.291 +1.882 15:29:12.485
4 2:01.304 +3.895 15:31:13.789
5 2:01.343 +3.934 15:33:15.132
6 1:57.409 - 15:35:12.541
p7 2:08.435 +11.026 15:37:20.976
(1) ANDREICZUK Pawet
1 1:59.004 +1.424 15:27:06.109
2 1:59.091 +1.511 15:29:05.200
3| 1:57.580 - 15:31:02.780
4 1:57.943 +0.363 15:33:00.723
5 1:58.246 +0.666 15:34:58.969
6 1:58.228 +0.648 15:36:57.197
p7 2:56.112 +58.532 15:39:53.309
(38) SIKORA Maciej
1 2:02.927 +5.101 15:24:32.684
2 2:00.040 +2.214 15:26:32.724
3 1:58.067 +0.241 15:28:30.791
4 1:58.565 +0.739 15:30:29.356
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TOR POZNARN

]
.S PEED DAY
2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km
GR. B6 2011-09-13 15:20 . ..
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia
5 1:57.826 - 15:32:27.182
6 1:59.329 +1.503 15:34:26.511
7 1:58.267 +0.441 15:36:24.778
8 1:58.748 +0.922 15:38:23.526
P9 2:05.010 +7.184 15:40:28.536
(16) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 3:23.488 +1:24.925 15:26:36.509
2 2:00.663 +2.100 15:28:37.172
3 1:58.563 - 15:30:35.735
4 2:07.733 +9.170 15:32:43.468
p5 2:10.772 +12.209 15:34:54.240
(85) WISNIEWSKI Wojciech
1 2:05.728 +6.175 15:24:52.859
2 2:02.374 +2.821 15:26:55.233
3 2:01.745 +2.192 15:28:56.978
4 2:00.213 +0.660 15:30:57.191
5 1:59.553 - 15:32:56.744
6 2:00.123 +0.570 15:34:56.867
p7 2:04.680 +5.127 15:37:01.547
(36) BAK Grzegorz
1 2:05.494 +3.768 15:24:32.402
2 2:03.000 +1.274 15:26:35.402
3 2:01.726 - 15:28:37.128
4 2:03.412 +1.686 15:30:40.540
5 2:03.386 +1.660 15:32:43.926
6 2:01.809 +0.083 15:34:45.735
7 2:02.299 +0.573 15:36:48.034
p8 2:13.156 +11.430 15:39:01.190
(44) SKOCZEK Adam
1 2:06.511 +1.781 15:24:54.775
2 2:05.438 +0.708 15:27:00.213
3 2:05.087 +0.357 15:29:05.300
4 2:04.730 - 15:31:10.030
5 2:04.982 +0.252 15:33:15.012
p6 2:13.297 +8.567 15:35:28.309
(107) WOICIK Adam
pl 2:07.621 - 15:40:47.403
(10) MALINOWSKI Jarostaw
1 2:14.766 +4.790 15:27:30.688
2 2:12.015 +2.039 15:29:42.703
3 2:11.966 +1.990 15:31:54.669
4 2:13.005 +3.029 15:34:07.674
5 2:11.841 +1.865 15:36:19.515
6 2:09.976 - 15:38:29.491
p7 2:22.776 +12.800 15:40:52.267

Czas dnia

Roéznica
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